

Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
An ISO 9001- 2015 Company

Revenue Up By 12.12% (Q-on-Q)
EBITDA Up By 26.04% (Q-on-Q)
PAT Up By 2,320.37% (Q-on-Q)

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2024

Particulars	Quarter Ended			
	30.06.2024		31.03.2024	
	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	19,538.41	18,466.77	17,596.06	74,618.03
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	402.56	685.58	65.19	1490.93
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	298.19	505.90	12.32	1,123.71
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	299.72	519.73	8.97	1,154.85
Equity Share Capital	742.69	742.69	655.34	742.69
Earnings per share (of Re 1/- each) (Not annualised):				
(a) Basic	0.40	0.75	0.02	1.67
(b) Diluted	0.40	0.75	0.02	1.67

Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results:	Unaudited		Audited	
	30.06.2024	31.03.2024	30.06.2023	31.03.2024
Total Income from Operations	19,535.72	18,439.31	17,593.02	74,579.75
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	408.82	704.70	71.68	1,530.97
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	304.45	525.02	18.81	1,163.75

Notes:
i. The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2024 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 7th August, 2024. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
ii. The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
iii. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

Place : Kolkata For And On Behalf Of The Board Of Directors
Date : 07th August, 2024 Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited
Sushil Kumar Agrawal
DIN :00091793

Corporate Identity Number:L27100WB2010PLC144409
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Steet, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001
Email: E-mail: info@mcml.in | Website:www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com | Phone: +91-33-2243 5053/5054

BRK ACADEMY
SOFT - School of Financial Techniques™

Launches Job-oriented skill-based Off-line Two-week Training program on CAPITAL STRUCTURING & FINANCIAL REENGINEERING

For final year UGs, first year & second year PGs, Job-seeking students, Working professionals & Technocrats

Trained students will have job opportunities in Corporates, Banks, NBFCs, Venture Funds, Private Equity Funds, Mutual Funds, Equity Research, Rating agencies and Factoring Corporations.

Topics Covered
Project cost estimates, Financial projections, Capital structuring, Means of Finance, Application of Financial Reengineering with case study, Other topics like Financial Analysis with sample annual report, Strength & weakness, details on 25 debt products available in the market, how to raise these products, sources of these products, Identifying product suitable for the company, financial projections, and preparation of information memorandum

Program details
Monday through Friday

Batches: 5 Per Day

Timing: 8 AM to 10 AM
11 AM to 1 PM | 2 PM to 4 PM
4.30 PM to 6.30 PM | 7 PM to 9 PM

Fees: ₹50,000 plus GST

Venue:
Flat No. 2B, 2nd Floor, J P Greenland Apartments, New No.9, Nandanam Extension, Nandanam, Chennai - 600 035.

Contact (between 10 AM to 6 PM other than Sundays)
89993 33777 / 89992 22777 / 90833 38000
Email : brk@brk-soft.com | Website: www.brk-soft.com

Bank of Baroda
www.bankofbaroda.in

TENDER NOTICE

Bank of Baroda invites proposals for following:

S. No.	Tender Name	Last date for submission of Bid
1	Tender as Rate Contract For Supply Of Digital Signature Certificates & USB Crypto Tokens.	29.08.2024

Details are available on Bank's website: www.bankofbaroda.in under Tenders section & E-procurement portal.
"Addendum", if any, shall be published on Bank's website www.bankofbaroda.in under Tenders section & E-procurement portal. Bidders must refer the same before final submission of the proposal.

Place : Mumbai Date : 09.08.2024 Chief General Manager (IT) 592/24-25

ANNAPURNA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED
CIN:U65999OR1986PTC015931
Regd Office: 1215/1401, Khandagiri Bari, Infront of Jayadev Vatika, Khandagiri, Bhubaneswar- 751030, Odisha

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE, 2024
(Pursuant to regulation 52 (8) read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015) (Amount in INR Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended
		30/06/2024 (Unaudited)	30/06/2023 (Unaudited)	31/03/2024 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	54,523	48,410	205,959
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	8,489	8,608	31,103
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	8,489	8,608	31,103
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	6,342	6,420	23,242
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	6,541	953	18,798
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10,155	8,814	10,154
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	56,420	33,194	50,085
8	Securities Premium Account	98,672	73,686	98,671
9	Net worth	172,487	121,793	165,951
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	716,757	722,566	694,469
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	NIL	NIL	NIL
12	Debt Equity Ratio	4.16	5.93	4.18
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic:	6.72	7.04	24.63
	2. Diluted:	5.47	5.70	20.64
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
15	Debiture Redemption Reserve	NA	NA	NA
16	Current ratio	NA	NA	NA
17	Long term debt to working capital	NA	NA	NA
18	Gross Non Performing Asset	2.49%	2.99%	2.69%
	Net Non performing Asset	0.61%	1.05%	0.70%
19	Current liability ratio	NA	NA	NA
20	Total debts to total assets	0.77	0.82	0.77
21	Debtors turnover*	NA	NA	NA
22	Inventory turnover*	NA	NA	NA
23	Operating margin (%):*	NA	NA	NA
24	Net profit margin (%):	11.51%	13.19%	11.20%
25	Capital Risk Adequacy Ratio (CRAR)	29.43%	23.46%	25.45%
26	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA
27	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	NA	NA	NA

- Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind AS Rules/ AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
*Not applicable to Bank/NBFC
Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/ annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 and Regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations. The full format of the financial results is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e., BSE Limited (BSE Reg 52 and Reg 52(4)) - <https://www.bseindia.com/xml-data/corpfiling/AttachLive/433b1c85-d294-4c17-b932-1ca98cc7c0.pdf> and the Company (Company-<https://annapurnafinance.in/reg-52-financial-results/>).

For Annapurna Finance Pvt. Ltd. Sd/- Dibyayoti Pattanaik (Director)
Date: 07.08.2024 Place: Mumbai

SANDHAR
Growth. Motivation. Better Life

SANDHAR TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
CIN: L74999DL1987PLC029553
Regd. Office: B - 6/20, L.S.C. Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi 110029

Tel: 0124 - 4518900
E-mail: investors@sandhar.in
Website: www.sandhargroup.com

FOSTERING INNOVATION AND GROWTH

Consolidated June Quarter Y-o-Y (₹ in Crs.)

Particulars	Q1 FY 24-25	Q1 FY 23-24	% Change
Total Income	917	832	10%
EBITDA	90	76	19%
EBT	37	30	25%

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED AND STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30 JUNE 2024

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated			Standalone		
		Quarter ended		Year ended	Quarter ended		Year ended
		30 June 2024	30 June 2023	31 March 2024	30 June 2024	30 June 2023	31 March 2024
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Revenue from Operations	91,256.69	82,890.56	3,52,110.79	67,410.66	64,410.51	2,71,566.55
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional item and share of profit in joint ventures)	3,528.76	2,942.33	14,626.06	3,388.19	3,244.32	15,987.98
3	Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional item and share of profit in joint ventures)	3,713.79	2,967.44	15,020.62	3,388.19	3,244.32	15,432.03
4	Net Profit for the period (after tax, exceptional item and share of profit in joint ventures)	2,906.29	2,150.77	11,026.10	2,466.89	2,361.51	11,225.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the Period after Tax and Other Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) after Tax)	2,851.00	2,277.47	11,169.50	2,448.92	2,375.13	11,384.36
6	Equity Share Capital	6,019.07	6,019.07	6,019.07	6,019.07	6,019.07	6,019.07
7	Total Reserves	-	-	95,640.12	-	-	96,744.80
	Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs 10/- per share) (not annualised for quarter)						
8	1. Basic:	4.83	3.57	18.32	4.10	3.92	18.65
	2. Diluted:	4.83	3.57	18.32	4.10	3.92	18.65

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter ended 30 June 2024 of Consolidated and Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the websites of the BSE and NSE at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com respectively and on Company's website at www.sandhargroup.com.

Place: Gurugram (Haryana)
Date: 8 August 2024

For Sandhar Technologies Limited
JAYANT DAVAR
Chairman, Managing Director and Chief Executive Officer